




















SNo 

4. 

7 

8. 

10. 

11. 

Vel'Tech Rangarajan Dr. 

Vtu no 

Subject code :1021LAMI10 
Subject Name :Optimization T'echniques Course Coordinator: Dr.M.Praba 

18982 

19094 

19587 

20256 

20672 

20701 

23952 

24094 

24095 

24096 
24093 

Signatures of: 

Department of Artiticial ntelligence and Machine Lcarning 

Student Name 
S KALAINGAN 

REMEDIAL CLASS STUDENT NAME LIST 
SUMMER SEMESTER 2023-24 

ABISHEK RS 

SURYADEVARA 
VIGHNESH 
TALLURI VENKATA 

KARTHIKEYA 
JANARDHAN 

SAI 
POTHURAJU GOKUL 

UDAYAGIRI 
CHARAN PRASAD 

CHELLI KARTHIK 

Sugunthala R&D |nstitute 
Sehool of Computing 

JASWANTH PS 

IYYAPANV 

MADESHWARAN B 

SHARON 

SLOT NO 

S7 

S7 

S7 

S7 

S7 

S7 

S7 

S7 

S7 

S7 

S7 

Subject Handling Faculty 

Test 1 

AB 

AB 

AB 

6.5 

11.5 

A 

Remedial Class and Fast Learners Coordinator 
Dr. M. SHYAMALA DEVI 

AB 

of Scienee and 
Technology 

AB 

10.5 

Test 2 

AB 

8 

0 

0 

AB 

7.5 

19 

5 

AB 

AB 

Test 3 

18 

10 

1 

12 

AB 

AB 

11 

4 

8 

8.5 

11 

Attendance % 

68 

68 

70 

80 

52 

80 

68 

67 

27 

27 

68 

Corse oordinator 



Subjeet code :10211AMI10 

S.No 

S.No 

Subject Name :Optimization Techniques 
Course Coordinator: Dr.M.Praba 
REMEDIAL CLASS TIMETABLE 

3 

4 

5 

7 

Vel Tech Rangarajan Dr. Sagunthala R&D Institute of Science and Tehnology 

8 

9 

10 

27.09.23 
04.10.23 

REMEDIAL CLASS ATTENDANCE 

11.10.23 

VTU NO 

18982 
19094 

19587 

20256 

20672 

20701 

23952 

24094 

Department t of Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning 

REMEDIAL CLASS TTIMETABLE AND 
ATIENDANCE 

24095 

24096 

24093 

DATE 

Signatures of: Faculty 

SUMMER SEMESTER 2023-24 

School of Computing 

S KALAINGAN 

ABISHEK RS 

STUDENT NAME 

CHELLI KARTHIK 
JASWANTH PS 

SURYADEVARA VIGHNESH 

TALLURI VENKATA 
KARTHIKEYA JANARDHAN 

POTHURAJU GOKUL SAI 
UDAYAGIRI CHARAN 

PRASAD 

IYYAPAN V 

3.45-4.45 

3.45-4.45 

SHARON 

3.45-4.45 

Dr. M. SHYAMALA DEVI 

MADESHWARAN B 

TIME 

Remedial Class and Fast Learners Coordinator 

DAYI 
(P/AB) 

AB 

P 
P 

P 

AB 

P 

AB 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

AB 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

DA Y2 

Mrs.P.Arivubrakan 

Mrs.PArivubrakan 

Mrs.P.Arivubrakan 

Cours Coordinator 

FACULTY 

P 

P 

P 

DAY3 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

AB 

AB 



Vel Tech Rangarajan Dr. Sagunthala R&D Institute of Science and 
Teehnology 

Subject code :10211AMI10 

S.No Vtu no 

3 

Subject Name :0ptimization Technique 
Course Coordinator: Dr.M.Praba 

4. 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Department of Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning 

10. 

11. 

Signatures of: 

18982 

19094 

19587 

20256 

20672 

20701 

23952 

24094 

24095 

24096 

REMEDIAL CLASS OUTCOME 
SUMMER SEMESTER 2023-24 

S KALAINGAN 

Student Name 

ABISHEK RS 

Faculty 

SURYADEVARA 

VIGHNESH 

TALLURI 

VENKATA 
KARTHIKEYA 
JANARDHAN 
POTHURAJU 

School of Computing 

GOKUL SAI 

UDAYAGIRI 
CHARAN PRASAD 

JASWANTH PS 

B 

IYYAPAN V 

CHELLI KARTHIK 

MADESHWARAN 

24093 SHARON 

Test Marks 

T1 

AB 

AB 

AB 

AB 

6.5 

11.5 

AB 

A 

AB 

10.5 

Remedial Class and Fast Learners Coordinator 
Dr. M. SHYAMALA DEVI 

T2 

AB 

AB 

AB 

7.5 

19 

5 

AB 

AB 

T3 

18 

10 

1 

12 

AB 

AB 

11 

4 

8 

8.5 

11 

End Sem 
Mark 

Course oordinator 



Subject code: 10211AM110 

Vel 'Tech Rangarajan Dr. Sagunthala R&D Institute of Science and 
Technology 

S.No 

1. 

2. 

Department of Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning 

Subject Name: OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES 
Course Coordinator: Dr.M.Praba 

3 

Vtu no 

18982 

24094 

School of Computing 

19094 

REMEDIAL CLASS TEST PROOF 

Signatures of: Faculty 

SUMMER SEMESTER 2023-24 

Student Name 

S KALAINGAN 

JASWANTH P S 

ABISHEKRS 

TI 

Remedial Class and Fast Learners Coordinator 
Dr. M. SHYAMALA DEVI 

AB 

AB 

AB 

T2 

AB 

. 5 

8 

Remedial Class Coordinator 

T3 

18 

4 

10 

End 
Sem 

Mark 



Student Name: 

VTU No: 

Year: 

Course Code /Course Name: 

DEPARTMENT OF ARTIFICAL INTELLIGENCE & 
MACHINE 

LEARNING 

REMEDIAL CLASSFEEDBACK I 
FORM(SLOW LEARNERS) 

Faculty Name: 

Assessment Mark Details 
before Remedial class : 

End Semester Mark after 

attending Remedial class : 
Put tick marks for the following. 

tExcellent 

tExcellent 

Excellent 

SCHOOL OF COMPUTING 

1. Excellent 

Vel Tech 

Any other suggestions. 

Raugaam Dr. Sagupthala 

Academic Year / Semester : 43 

d rres 

CHEW KARH IK 

I. Are the classes helpful for your learning improvement. 

loal|ANNO / ptfati Tahny 
Ms P-Alrubrato 

2. Very Good 

MTI: I-5 MT2: 

2. Very Good 

II. Understood all the concepts in better way after attending the remedial class. 

2. Very Good 

2. Very Good 

3. Good 

3. Good 

19 MT3: J 

II. Remedial Classesare beneficial for getting good marks in End Semester Examinations. 

3. Good 

4. Fair 

3. Good 

4. Fair 

5. Poor 

4. Fair 

IV. Your eyperience about the effective Teacher Follow-up during the remedial classes. 

5. Poor 

4. Fair 

5. Poor 

5. Poor 

Student Signature 



Student Name: 

VTU NO: 

Year : 

DEPARTMENT OF ARTIFICAL INTELLIGENCE & 
MACHINE 

LEARNING 

REMEDIAL CLASSFEEDBACK I 
FORM(SLOW LEARNERS) 

Course Code / Course Name: 

Faculty Name: 

Assessment Mark Details 
before Remedial class : 

End Semester Mark after 

attending Remedial class : 
Put tick marks for the following. 

Excellent 

Eellent 

Excellent 

SCHOOL OF COMPUTING 

YExcellent 

Academic Year / Scmester: 3 y 

Any other suggestions. 

S. VIó HNESA 

(4581 

Vel Tech 
Rmgan Dr, Sagunthala 

I. Are the classes helpful for your learning improvement. 

(0ailANlD opii2ahon Technigus 

MTI: 

yP-Airu brakan 

2. Very Good 

2. Very Good 
I. Understood all the concepts in better way after attending the remedial class. 

2. Very Good 

MT2: 0 

2. Very Good 

3. Good 

3. Good 

III. Remedial Classesare beneficial for getting good marks in End Semester Examinations. 

MT3: 

3. Good 

4. Fair 

3. Good 

4. Fair 

5. Poor 

4. Fair 

IV. Your experience about the effective Teacher Follow-up during the remedial classes. 

5. Poor 

4. Fair 

5. Poor 

5. Poor 

Student Signature 



Student Name: 

DEPARTMENT OF ARTIFCAL INTELLGENCE & 
MACHINE 

LEARNIN; 

REMI 

VTU No: 

Year: 

Course Code /Course Name: 

Faculty Name: 

Assessment Mark Details 

before Remedial class : 

End Semester Mark after 
attending Remedial class : 
Put tick marks for the following. 

.Jtxcellent 

A Excellent 

SCHOOL, OF COMPUTING 

Excellent 

Academic Year /Semester: 3-24 

CAnRAN PRASD D 

I. Are the classes helpful for your learning improvement. 

KExcellent 

Q010| 

Any other suggestions. 

|0a\1AN0 0T 
HuP Arirabrakan 

MTI: 6-5 MI2: TS MT3AB 

2. Very Good 

II. Understood all the concepts in better way after attending the remedial class. 

2. Very Good 

3. Good 

2. Very Good 

3. Good 

III. Remedial Classesare beneficial for getting good marks in End Semester Examinations. 

2. Very Good 

4. Fair 

3. Good 

4. Fair 

3. Good 

5. Poor 

4. Fair 

IV. Your experience about the effective Teacher Follow-up during the remedial classes. 

5. Poor 

4. Fair 

5. Poor 

5. Poor 

Student Signature 

MEDIAL. CLASSEEEDBACK F 
FORM(SLOW LEARNERS) 



Vel 'Tech Rangarajan Dr. Sagunthala R&D Institute of Science and Technology 

Subject code: 10211AMI10 

Department of Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning 

Google 

Subjeet Name: OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES 

School of Computing 

Course Handling faculty:Mrs.P.Arivubrakan 
Course Coordinator: Dr.M.Praba 

Lat 13.173875° 

REMEDIAL CLASS TEST PROOF 
SUMMER SEMESTER 2023-24 

Long 80.0969920 

New Vellanur, Tamil Nadu, India 
53FW+HRV, New Vellanur, Tamil Nadu 600055, India 
Lat 13.173875° 

/10/23:.35 PM GMT +05:30 

Long 8O.096902 

GPS Map Came 

New Vellanur, Tamil Nadu, India 
53FW+HRV, New Vellanur, Tamil Nadu 600055, India 

GPS Map Camera 



1



2


